PACKING MACHINES
OIL PACKAGING MACHINES
Available Models
Electrical Requirement
Input supply: 415 V AC, 50 Hz, 3 phase 4 wire
Connected load: 4 kw
1 GP-200-OS 50 ml to 200 ml 20 to 30 950 x 1100 x 1750
GP-1000-OL 200 ml to 1000 ml 15 to 20 1100 x 1100 x 2000
GP-1000-OS 200 ml to 1000 ml 20 to 25 1000 x 1000 x 2000
GP-1000-OS-25 200 ml to 1000 ml 25 to 30 1000 x 1000 x 2000
GP-1000-OS-30 200 ml to 1000 ml 30 to 35 1000 x 1000 x 2000
GP-1000-OS-40 500 ml to 1000 ml 35 to 40 1150 x 1200 x 230
GP-5000-OS 5000 ml 10 to 12 1290 x 1100 x 2900
2
3
4
5